CANADA CARBON INC

CANADA CARBON INC

ISIN: CA1348281025

Overview

2024/07/17 18:17:48

Price
0.035 CAD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA1348281025
Symbol CCB
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.03 CAD (790,000)
0.04 CAD (209,000)

0.03 CAD
0.035 CAD
0.03 CAD
0.035 CAD
0.03486 CAD
107,000
3,730.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1348281025&ID_NOTATION=71477944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f56c1453bece51e7ccb87c45a0dec7b0c74779ee80d8373b472c0e2c3e1193d3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1350a793f63194e3&time=1721323028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbb65821069a8be07d788834f74b07eac8eb86ffbb64824542db28451874f6db&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a3a1f2f56dbfd942&time=1721323028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42163dc8fe261fea7b813e2751e1c6fecd1b47a1286c1f75557bf7379e060dc8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0128a821c54d6a8bd&time=1721323028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=657ae7c90ef1e2f461d1e3f67319b2a51b4628e949e1fd9d8b87f45ae699b399&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=be43a7a1fe1ee261a&time=1721323028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82c52062eab1567fd268325016c6643f28f2eb13ad6bcd31bd246910666d4f39&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ab38d405565f7713&time=1721323028&tool=RSC

CANADA CARBON INC

Details

2024/07/17 18:17:48

Price
0.035 CAD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN CA1348281025
Symbol CCB
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.03 CAD (790,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.04 CAD (209,000)
Open 0.03 CAD
High 0.035 CAD
Low 0.03 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.035 CAD
VWAP 0.03486 CAD
Volume (pcs) 107,000
Trading volume 3,730.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 20,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -12.50% -56.25% -76.67%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.05 -0.12
Beta -0.68 0.66 0.97
Volatility 179.88  174.38  144.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CANADA CARBON INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:17 0.035 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:23 0.021 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.025 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 0.0195 EUR

17
FINRA other OTC

2024/07/ 19:50 0.02 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.033 CAD (99,601
0.034 CAD (131,059
0.047 CAD (117,789
0.042 CAD (132,081

0.070 CAD (2024/04/05

0.025 CAD (2024/06/12

0.085 CAD (2023/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.020 CAD (2023/11/30)

Number of
trades

3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71477944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30188158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30188157
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30171814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30161721

CANADA CARBON INC

Issues 11
Berlin 2024/07/ 18:46 0.0245 EUR 0.00 17
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30161721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30171813

CANADA CARBON INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CANADA CARBON

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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